I/ MENDOCINO COLLEGE
UKIAH CAMPUS

LATE START

CLASSES

THESE CLASSES START ON OR AFTER JANUARY 31ST

CSC-541-4159
ATH-283-0193
ESL-500-5387
ESL-501-0551
ESL-507-5469
ESL-511-4099
ESL-500-0502
ESL-500-5449
ESL-507-5474
SCT-162-4154
SCT-562-4150
ESL-503C-4098
BUS-108-4100
CAM-121A/B
THE-225A/B/C/D
PSY-215-4091
SCT-162-4155
SCT-562-4152
ATH-283-0026
CAM-130C-5332
CSC-542-4160
LRS-529-0801
FSC-70D-4120
RLS-160-4026
EMS-550-0647
PES-264A/B
SCT-541-0664
CAM-70D-4221
NRS-200L-0803
LRS-530-0802
RLS-74-4601
EMS-56-4401
SCT-515-0642

Spreadsheets |

Conditioning for Sports

ESL: Preparatory Level

ESL: Lab Preparatory Level
ESL: Beginning

ESL: Advanced

ESL: Preparatory Level

ESL: Preparatory Level

ESL: Beginning

Safety Standards for Const.
Safety Standards

ESL: Oral Communication C
Computerized Accounting
Catering Lab I/l

Production Crew I/lI/IN/1V
Psychology of Personal Growth
Safety Standards for Const.
Safety Standards

Conditioning for Sports

Pastry and Desserts
Spreadsheets Il

Self-Advocacy Adult Learners
Company Officer: 2D All-Risk
Real Estate Principles
Community First Aid/CPR/AED
Tennis - Beginning/Intermediate

Construction Math B

Vegetarian Cuisine-Sprg/Summer

Environmental Science Lab
Personal Relationships
Licensing Preparation
EMT-I Refresher

Fork and Scissor Lift Basics

01/31/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/05/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/08/24
02/08/24
02/09/24
02/12/24
02/12/24
02/12/24
02/23/24
02/23/24
02/23/24
02/26/24
02/28/24
02/28/24
02/29/24
03/09/24
03/09/24
03/15/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/04/24
04/04/24
04/18/24
04/20/24
04/27/24
04/27/24

IT'S NOT TOO LATE!

02/21/24
05/09/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
02/09/24
02/09/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
02/24/24
02/24/24
05/24/24
05/24/24
03/20/24
04/16/24
03/23/24
03/23/24
03/22/24
05/22/24
05/20/24
05/23/24
05/24/24
05/23/24
04/27/24
05/11/24
04/27/24

REGISTER NOW!
www.mendocino.edu
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4:00PM- 5:50PM
1:30PM- 3:20PM
5:30PM- 8:05PM
3:45PM- 5:55PM
9:00AM-11:35AM
5:30PM- 8:05PM
5:30PM- 8:05PM
9:00AM-11:30AM
5:30PM- 8:05PM
9:00AM-5:50PM

9:00AM-5:50PM

10:00AM- 1:20PM
5:30PM- 9:05PM

11:00AM-12:50PM
9:00AM-5:50PM
9:00AM-5:50PM

5:00PM- 7:35PM
4:00PM- 5:50PM
11:00AM-12:50PM
8:00AM-5:15PM
8:00AM-5:50PM
1:00PM- 4:50PM
5:30PM- 8:20PM
5:30PM- 7:20PM
6:00PM- 7:50PM
1:30PM- 4:20PM
11:00AM-12:50PM
8:00AM-4:45PM
9:00AM- 5:10PM
8:00AM-5:05PM



