

## UKIAH CAMPUS LATE START CLASSES



## IT'S NOT TOO LATE!

## THESE CLASSES START ON OR AFTER JANUARY 31ST

CSC-541-4159	Spreadsheets I	01/31/24	02/21/24	W	4:00PM- 5:50PM
ATH-283-0193	Conditioning for Sports	02/05/24	05/09/24	MTWTh	1:30PM- 3:20PM
ESL-500-5387	ESL: Preparatory Level	02/05/24	05/24/24	MW	5:30PM- 8:05PM
ESL-501-0551	ESL: Lab Preparatory Level	02/05/24	05/24/24	M	3:45PM- 5:55PM
ESL-507-5469	ESL: Beginning	02/05/24	05/24/24	MW	9:00AM-11:35AM
ESL-511-4099	ESL: Advanced	02/05/24	05/24/24	MW	5:30PM- 8:05PM
ESL-500-0502	ESL: Preparatory Level	02/06/24	05/24/24	TTh	5:30PM- 8:05PM
ESL-500-5449	ESL: Preparatory Level	02/06/24	05/24/24	TTh	9:00AM-11:30AM
ESL-507-5474	ESL: Beginning	02/06/24	05/24/24	TTh	5:30PM- 8:05PM
SCT-162-4154	Safety Standards for Const.	02/08/24	02/09/24	ThF	9:00AM-5:50PM
SCT-562-4150	Safety Standards	02/08/24	02/09/24	ThF	9:00AM-5:50PM
ESL-503C-4098	ESL: Oral Communication C	02/09/24	05/24/24	F	10:00AM- 1:20PM
BUS-108-4100	Computerized Accounting	02/12/24	05/24/24	М	5:30PM- 9:05PM
CAM-121A/B	Catering Lab I/II	02/12/24	05/24/24		
THE-225A/B/C/D	Production Crew I/II/III/IV	02/12/24	05/24/24		
PSY-215-4091	Psychology of Personal Growth	02/23/24	05/24/24	F	11:00AM-12:50PM
SCT-162-4155	Safety Standards for Const.	02/23/24	02/24/24	FS	9:00AM-5:50PM
SCT-562-4152	Safety Standards	02/23/24	02/24/24	FS	9:00AM-5:50PM
ATH-283-0026	Conditioning for Sports	02/26/24	05/24/24		
CAM-130C-5332	Pastry and Desserts	02/28/24	05/24/24	W	5:00PM- 7:35PM
CSC-542-4160	Spreadsheets II	02/28/24	03/20/24	W	4:00PM- 5:50PM
LRS-529-0801	Self-Advocacy Adult Learners	02/29/24	04/16/24	TTh	11:00AM-12:50PM
FSC-70D-4120	Company Officer: 2D All-Risk	03/09/24	03/23/24	SSu	8:00AM-5:15PM
RLS-160-4026	Real Estate Principles	03/09/24	03/23/24	FS	8:00AM-5:50PM
EMS-550-0647	Community First Aid/CPR/AED	03/15/24	03/22/24	F	1:00PM- 4:50PM
PES-264A/B	Tennis - Beginning/Intermediate	04/01/24	05/22/24	MW	5:30PM- 8:20PM
SCT-541-0664	Construction Math B	04/01/24	05/20/24	М	5:30PM- 7:20PM
CAM-70D-4221	Vegetarian Cuisine-Sprg/Summer	04/04/24	05/23/24	Th	6:00PM- 7:50PM
NRS-200L-0803	Environmental Science Lab	04/04/24	05/24/24	Th	1:30PM- 4:20PM
LRS-530-0802	Personal Relationships	04/18/24	05/23/24	TTh	11:00AM-12:50PM
RLS-74-4601	Licensing Preparation	04/20/24	04/27/24	S	8:00AM-4:45PM
EMS-56-4401	EMT-I Refresher	04/27/24	05/11/24	S	9:00AM- 5:10PM
SCT-515-0642	Fork and Scissor Lift Basics	04/27/24	04/27/24	S	8:00AM-5:05PM